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Name

BINDER Lexi

BERTRAND Sophiane

PARK Sydney
GALLOWAY Riley
GERVAIS Laura
KOCI Makayla
TROTTIER Lily
GAUTHIER Zoé
CALLANAN Emilia
SHYLUK Addison
HENDRY Aspen
ADVICE RyAnne
BADA Sophia
WOODS Naomi
HEAL Liz
LALIBERTE Eliane

ANKLOVITCH Katrina

BEARD Asia
GARDNER Sivia
BRANDNER Ava

Youth Lead Nationals

22 May 2022 - 23 May 2022
Juniors Female Lead Official General Result

province Bib
BC 636
QC 588
ON 599
AB 592
AB 598
BC 604
AB 596
QC 587
ON 601
AB 594
QC 589
AB 597
ON 600
BC 605
BC 602
QC 590
AB 591
BC 603
AB 595
AB 593

Finals
29+
28
27+
22+
19
18+
18
12+

Semi-Finals
24+
25+
29+
21
22+
24+
22+
21
19
18+
15
14+
o+
o+

Qualification
23+, TOP (1.)
19+, 16+ (10.)
22+, TOP (2.)
15, 27 (8.)
22,19+ (5.)
19+, TOP (3.)
21+, 27+ (4.)
14.5+, 16+ (14.)
19, 25+ (7.)
14.5+, 16 (15.)
17+, 22+ (9.)
13+, 19+ (13.)
16+, 22+ (11.)
14+, 19+ (12.)
19+, 25+ (6.)
9, 16 (16.)
7,16 (17.)

9, 15+ (18.)
7,11+ (19.)
DNS, DNS (-.)
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